Volume NETWORK TPP1600934851

Order number  SO18015969-002 @ AIRBUS

Customer ref. CMLA ENS DEFENCE & SPACE
Date 2018-06-16 14:17:22

NETWORK Directory

Sequence number Item Description
1 2 DS_PHR1A_201806091711001_FR1_PX_WO097N35_0424_01263
2 2 DS_PHR1A_201806091711001_FR1_PX_WO097N35_0424_01263

Number of items on NETWORK : 2
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Work Order
Volume
Product ID
Product code
Date

S018015969-002-2 (3072504101001)

NETWORK TPP1600934851

DS_PHR1A 201806091711001_FR1_PX_WO097N35_0424 01263
PHR

2018-06-16 14:17:22

@ AIRBUS

DEFENCE & SPACE

Product Parameters

Product Id DS_PHR1A_201806091711001_FR1_PX_WO097N35_0424_01263
ROl type POLYGON

Acquisition date 2018-06-09 17:11:37.2

Platform PHR 1A

Acquisition mode PX

Spectral processing PA

Processing level SENSOR

Band information

Number of bands 1
Band ID PA
Absolute calibration gains11.45
(W/m2/sr/um)
Incidences and orientation
start middle end
Orientation 180.1291851782442 180.0042920350768 179.798295787297

Global incidence

Accross / along the track

incidence
Solar azimuth
Solar elevation

CRS type
CRS name
CRS code

Number of lines

19.85867399398914

19.1489939436792 /
5.675204453063051

123.1948096060697
69.21817167387732

19.74024509646577

19.02371924393854 /
5.678938722185155

123.0529980667164
69.25312147299256

19.61981105165732

18.88914102697956 /
5.709659140560957

122.9111534654628
69.28810765929298

Coordinate system
GEOGRAPHIC

WGS84

EPSG:4326

Product dimension
27980

Number of pixels per line 15138
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Work Order S018015969-002-2 (3072504101001)

Volume NETWORK TPP1600934851 N

Product ID DS_PHR1A_201806091711001_FR1_PX WO097N35_0424 01263 @ AIRBUS
Product code PHR DEFENCE & SPACE
Date 2018-06-16 14:17:22

Histogram band PA
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Work Order S018015969-002-2 (3072504101002)

Volume NETWORK TPP1600934851 =N
Product ID DS_PHR1A 201806091711001_FR1_PX_WO097N35_0424 01263 @ AIRBUS
Product code PHR DEFENCE & SPACE
Date 2018-06-16 14:17:22
Product Parameters
Product Id DS_PHR1A_201806091711001_FR1_PX_WO097N35_0424 01263
ROI type POLYGON
Acquisition date 2018-06-09 17:11:37.2
Platform PHR 1A
Acquisition mode PX
Spectral processing XS
Processing level SENSOR
Band information
Number of bands 4
Band ID BO B1 B2 B3
Absolute calibration
gains (W/m2/sr/um) 8.88 8.97 10.06 15.29
Incidences and orientation
start middle end
Orientation 180.1291851782442 180.0042920350768 179.798295787297
Global incidence 19.85867399398914 19.74024509646577 19.61981105165732
Accross / along the track |19.1489939436792 / 19.02371924393854 / 18.88914102697956 /

incidence
Solar azimuth
Solar elevation

CRS type
CRS name
CRS code

Number of lines

5.675204453063051

123.1948096060697
69.21817167387732

5.678938722185155
123.0529980667164
69.25312147299256

5.709659140560957

122.9111534654628
69.28810765929298

Coordinate system
GEOGRAPHIC

WGS84

EPSG:4326

Product dimension
6995

Number of pixels per line 3786
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Work Order
Volume
Product ID
Product code
Date

S018015969-002-2 (3072504101002)

NETWORK TPP1600934851 N
DS_PHR1A_201806091711001_FR1_PX_WO097N35_0424_01263 @/ AIRBUS
PHR DEFENCE & SPACE

2018-06-16 14:17:22

Histogram band BO
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Histogram band B1
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Histogram band B2
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365 500 750 1000 1250 1500 1750 2000 2250 2500 2750 3000 3250 3500 3750 4075

Histogram band B3
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